

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4949/2007

BINAYAK SEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nitya Ramakrishna, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

To come up on the date fixed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master