

ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4949/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2007 in Crl.C No.1184/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BINAYAK SEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for bail and permission to place addl. documents on
record]

Date: 19/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv. for
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the respondent four
weeks are granted to him to file counter affidavit.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within two weeks
thereafter.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master