

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4949/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2007 in M.Crl.C No.1184/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BINAYAK SEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for bail, permission to place addl. documents on record,
permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing
O.T.]

Date: 10/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Nitya Ramakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.

Mr. Vivekananda, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Ramesh, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

(Subhash Chander) (Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master